Open Sport Series

I OPEN OPS - INDOOR HOSPITALET

Fecha/lugar

22/02/2511:30
PISTA13

22/02/2511:30
PISTA 16

22/02/2512:20
PISTA13

22/02/2512:20
PISTA 16

22/02/2513:10
PISTA13

22/02/2513:10
PISTA 16

Local

Kevin Diaz Gémez
Eric Berdala

David Esteban Romero
Alex Bustamante Diaz

Pere Toran
Roger Rodriguez

Luis Descalzo Yuste
Jose Jiménez

Kevin Diaz Gémez
Eric Berdala

Pere Toran
Roger Rodriguez

1/1

Resultado

3-9

39

9-3

9-5

4-9

4-9

Calendario: Cuarta Masculina / Grupo 1

Visitante

Luis Descalzo Yuste
Jose Jiménez

Pere Toran
Roger Rodriguez

Kevin Diaz Gémez
Eric Berdala

David Esteban Romero
Alex Bustamante Diaz

David Esteban Romero
Alex Bustamante Diaz

Luis Descalzo Yuste
Jose Jiménez
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